v* Selection Results

I Tewas 12/20/2019
Department
of Transportation

RFQ Number 601CT0000004174 Legacy # 240RFP5001
Total Value of all Contracts: $35,000,000.00

Process Type: Federal w/o Interview
Number of Contracts: 5

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 36

Number of SOQs Received: 36 Rank
Contract Nbr: 0000000000000000000010562 Legacy # 240IDP5001
Prime: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC. 1

|

Sub: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

Sub: AVILES ENGINEERING CORPORATION HUB DBE

Sub: BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE

Sub: KENNEDY CONSULTING, INC.

Sub: RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: VILLAVERDE, INC. HUB DBE

.|
Contract Nbr: 0000000000000000000010559 Legacy # 240IDP5002
Prime: HNTB CORPORATION 2

.|

Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE

Sub: GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE

Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.

Sub: MORENO CARDENAS INC. HUB

.|
Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000010561 Legacy # 240I1DP5003
Prime: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC. 3

.|

Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC HUB DBE

Sub: HVIJ ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: MORENO CARDENAS INC. HUB

Sub: RABA KISTNER, INC.
Sub: WSP USA INC.

Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000010560 Legacy # 240IDP5004

IS

Prime: LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.



Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE
Sub: GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE
Sub: GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC HUB DBE

Sub: HNTB CORPORATION
Sub: HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.

Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: MORENO CARDENAS INC. HUB

... /|
Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000010558 Legacy # 2401DP5005
Prime: STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC. 5

L /|

Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES HUB DBE

Sub: GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC HUB DBE

Sub: HICKS & COMPANY ENVIRONMENTAL/ARCHEOLOGICAL CONSULTANTS HUB DBE

Sub: I.S. ENGINEERS, L.L.C.

Sub: LINAT. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC. HUB DBE

Sub: TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.



Responsive Firms

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime

Prime

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
WSP USA INC.
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION DBA TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION CONSULTANTS

OTHON, INC.

GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES
CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.

COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
I.S. ENGINEERS, L.L.C.

CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
CP&Y, INC.

WANTMAN GROUP, INC.

ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.
ARREDONDO, ZEPEDA & BRUNZ, LLC

HR GREEN, INC.

WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
MORENO CARDENAS INC.

RAMOS CONSULTING, LLC

IDCUS INC.

GUNDA CORPORATION, LLC

GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC
DANNENBAUM ENGINEERING CORPORATION

CEA ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
PARKHILL, SMITH & COOPER, INC.
TEDSI INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP, INC.

PACHECO KOCH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

DAAR ENGINEERING, INC.

HUB
HUB

HUB
HUB
HUB
HUB

HUB

HUB

DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE

DBE
DBE

DBE
DBE
DBE
DBE

DBE

DBE

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36



