

Selection Results

12/20/2019

RFQ Number 601CT0000004174

Legacy # 240RFP5001

Total Value of all Contracts: \$35,000,000.00

Process Type: Federal w/o Interview

Number of Contracts: 5

Number of firms with responsive SOQs: 36

Number of SOQs Received: 36	Rank
Contract Nbr: 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Legacy # 240IDP5001
Prime: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.	1
Sub: AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	
Sub: AVILES ENGINEERING CORPORATION	HUB DBE
Sub: BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB
Sub: COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.	
Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES	HUB DBE
Sub: KENNEDY CONSULTING, INC.	
Sub: RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: VILLAVERDE, INC.	HUB DBE
Contract Nbr: 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Legacy # 240IDP5002
Prime: HNTB CORPORATION	2
Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES	HUB DBE
Sub: GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES	HUB DBE
Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.	
Sub: MORENO CARDENAS INC.	HUB
Contract Nbr: 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Legacy # 240IDP5003
Prime: HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.	3
Sub: ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC	HUB DBE
Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB DBE
Sub: MORENO CARDENAS INC.	HUB
Sub: RABA KISTNER, INC.	
Sub: WSP USA INC.	
Contract Nbr: 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Legacy # 240IDP5004
Prime: LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.	4

Sub: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC			
Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES	HUB	DBE	
Sub: GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES	HUB	DBE	
Sub: GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC	HUB	DBE	
Sub: HNTB CORPORATION			
Sub: HUITT-ZOLLARS, INC.			
Sub: HVJ ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: MORENO CARDENAS INC.	HUB		_
Contract Nbr: 000000000000000000000000000000000000	Legacy #	240IDP5005	
Prime: STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC.			5
Sub: FRANK X. SPENCER & ASSOCIATES	HUB	DBE	
Sub: GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC	HUB	DBE	
Sub: HICKS & COMPANY ENVIRONMENTAL/ARCHEOLOGICAL CONSULTANTS	HUB	DBE	
Sub: I. S. ENGINEERS, L.L.C.			
Sub: LINA T. RAMEY AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: OMEGA ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB	DBE	
Sub: TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.			

Responsive Firms			
Prime HDR ENGINEERING, INC.			6
Prime WSP USA INC.			7
Prime ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.			8
Prime TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION DBA TRANSYSTEMS CORPORATION CONSULTANTS			9
Prime OTHON, INC.		DBE	10
Prime GONZALEZ-DE LA GARZA & ASSOCIATES		DBE	11
Prime CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, INC.		DBE	12
Prime COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.			13
Prime I. S. ENGINEERS, L.L.C.			14
Prime CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC			15
Prime JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC.			16
Prime KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.			17
Prime RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.		DBE	18
Prime LJA ENGINEERING, INC.			19
Prime CP&Y, INC.			20
Prime WANTMAN GROUP, INC.			21
Prime ENTECH CIVIL ENGINEERS, INC.	HUB	DBE	22
Prime ARREDONDO, ZEPEDA & BRUNZ, LLC	HUB	DBE	23
Prime HR GREEN, INC.			24
Prime WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.			25
Prime MORENO CARDENAS INC.			26
Prime RAMOS CONSULTING, LLC	HUB	DBE	27
Prime IDCUS INC.	HUB	DBE	28
Prime GUNDA CORPORATION, LLC	HUB	DBE	29
Prime GRV INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LLC	HUB	DBE	30
Prime DANNENBAUM ENGINEERING CORPORATION			31
Prime CEA ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.	HUB	DBE	32
Prime PARKHILL, SMITH & COOPER, INC.			33
Prime TEDSI INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP, INC.	HUB	DBE	34
Prime PACHECO KOCH CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.			35
Prime DAAR ENGINEERING, INC.			36